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2éme Inspection des chevaux / 2nd Horse Inspection

N° | CHEVAL / HORSE

AUSTRALIE
228 DEVEREAUX DIRECT APPROACH

ESPAGNE
230 ET ARRAYAN
231 HITOCP

BELGIQUE
218 TOBIAS VD HOLBEEK
219 CHIPPIE DEN TIP
221 REVE D'ETE DE MIRLAND
222 UCCELLO VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE
229 LOOK DE VAUX

FRANCE
202 MAJOR DES GONNOTS
203 NAGAIKA HEID DU CHEFNEURY
224 BOULY DES RAMIERS
226 MAGY NOIRE
227 MERLIN DU REVE
232 NELSON DE BODERES
233 OLAFARY
234 LOVAM'OR
235 JOSCO DE LECAUDE
236 KYRIA DU SOLEIL
240 INDIEN DU BESSIN
241  JOYAU DU MOULIN
243 NUMERO NEUF
244 JIM DE PEPINVAST
245 MAHEDA DES ORS
246 NEVERFLY
247 MIRAFOLIE
248 MILL'POM GEVAUDAN
250 MILENIUM DE BEARN
251 GALAAD DU MOTTAGE
252 ONLY ONE DU REVERDY
253 NATIVE DE LA VIGNE
254 MEWING DE TRIAVAL
255 IGOR DES AULNES

Vendredi 27 / Friday 27th - 10h00

CAVALIER / RIDER

Clayton FREDERICKS

Albert HERMOSO FARRAS
Albert HERMOSO FARRAS

Janus ARCHIE

Marie DE CARTIER DE MARCHIENN

Lara DE LIEDEKERKE
Lara DE LIEDEKERKE
Anne DE JAMBLINNE

Jerome ALBET

Niels BOUCAULT
Arnaud LESAINE
Francoise L HERMITE
Arnaud Etienne DUCOIN
Guilhem FAVE

Nicolas LABOURDETTE
Cecile MONNIE

Even PASCOET

Florian PIERRE

Jean Renaud ADDE
Karine ALEGRE DE VEGA
Pierre ALSINA

Jean Marie BAZIRE
Jean Marie BAZIRE
Jean Renaud ADDE
Florence STASZKOW
Brice LUDA

Bruno BOUVIER
Ludivine CAPELLE
Sebastien CAVAILLON
Sebastien CAVAILLON
Francis CLEMENT
Eddy SANS

Timing And Data Handling by W S

Passed - Re-inspection - Not passed
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CHEVAL / HORSE

Vendredi 27 / Friday 27th - 10h00

CAVALIER / RIDER

256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
266
267
268
270

CATHAR DE GAMEL
FANTOMATIQUE
OKAY FARY

SHAMAN DE VULBENS
OMEGA DU ROZEL
NANKIN DE LA HURIE
IZARRA DU GRANITS
PAPILLON II
KYLVERSSEY

NERO DU JARDIN
ONLY YOU DE LATRIBALE
JASMIN DE MAREIL
OCARINA DU CHANOIS

GRANDE-BRETAGNE

201
204
208
216

MOULIN ROUGE
SANDALFORD
ODT ARTIC FOX
RAVENSWING

ALLEMAGNE

212
213
214
215
238

ITALIE
210
272

FBW RIVER OF JOY
VINCENT

DRAGON

LUPO

FBW SENTINEL

CHESTER DES HAIES
HIPPOLYTE DU LYVET

PAYS-BAS

205
206
207
271

SUISSE

217

SOLID TOUCH
BUITENLUST HERE | AM
ULRIKE

TETSORANA

NOE DES VATYS

Maxime LIVIO
Yves DUFRESNE
Benjamin MASSIE
Jean Lou BIGOT
Thomas BOUQUET
Marc HENRIOT
Melinda TAPIE
Herve LETHEUX
Herve LETHEUX
Fabrice LUCAS
Mathieu LEMOINE
Anais PERLES
Donatien SCHAULY

Nina BARBOUR

Emily YOUNG - JAMIESON

Oliver TOWNEND
Lucy WIEGERSMA

Michael JUNG
Michael JUNG
Michael JUNG
Michael JUNG
Jutta REUTTER

Stella BENATTI
Juan Carlos GARCIA

Marcelle DE KAM
llonka KLUYTMANS

Judith ANSSEMS - JANSSEN

Wolfer DE JONGE

Ben VOGG

Timing And Data Handling by W

S

Passed - Re-inspection - Not passed
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